Week Ending 11th January 2013
There was 0 entry and O exit for the ASX last week.

We trust everyone has had a great break and is looking forward to an exciting 2013, we at
WIN Trading Signals certainly are.

We are happy to announce the release of our AutoTraders (automated trading
algorythms) which are available for our Gold and Platinum Membership packages. These
tools will enable our subscribers to make consistent profits, automatically, even if life gets
in the road and you do not have the time to place the orders and monitor the positions.

We have received communications from a number of subscribers to the effect that things
have cropped up which required urgent attention, and as a result they were not able to
place their orders on time and missed out on some of the profitable trades which have
occurred - this prompted us to develop these automated tools.

These tools will be explained in detail on the website over the next week as will the
relaunch and the membership packages for the official relaunch next weekend.

The website will also explain the insane offer we have for our existing ACOFE
membership as a thank you for your support during the last year of redevelopment and
disastrous time with website developers - basically if a member elects to pay for 1 year,
they will receive the full platinum package for around 59% off the combined monthly
premiums of Platinum - a huge discount as a reward for your patience and feedback. The
website will explain this in more details and we will send the correct links out to everyone
over the coming week.

Daily Forex and Futures reports will be added over the coming week and we should have
a reliable data supplier for Hong Kong within the next 2 weeks.

Australian Stock Exchange: - Currency — AUD$

Entries:
Exits:
The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

Open Positions

Stops: Old Action New



Amended

Abacus Property Group
Aquarius Platinum
Commonwealth Bank
McMillan Shakespeare
Macquarie Group
Woolworths

Retained

Aspen Group
AWE Limited
CSL Limited
Iress Limited
Perpetual Limited
Servcorp

Name

Cancelled Orders

Amended

Retained

Alumina

New
Aquila Resources

Primary Healthcare
Sandfire Resources

Charts
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CBA
MMS
MQG
WOW

APZ
AWE
CSL
IRE
PPT
SRV

Code

AWC

AQA
PRY
SFR
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60.05
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32.47
28.45
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1.324
50.95
8.02
32.43
3.57

Direction
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Buy
Buy
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Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
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Retain
Retain

Entry

1.035

3.205
4.185
9.32

2.13

0.765
60.27
13.26
33.69
29.01

0.208
1.324
50.95
8.02
32.43
3.57

Stop

0.955

2.835
4.005
8.80
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