Week Ending 11th January 2013

There was 0 entry and 0 exit for the ASX last week.

We trust everyone has had a great break and is looking forward to an exciting 2013, we at WIN Trading Signals certainly are.

We are happy to announce the release of our AutoTraders (automated trading algorythms) which are available for our Gold and Platinum Membership packages. These tools will enable our subscribers to make consistent profits, automatically, even if life gets in the road and you do not have the time to place the orders and monitor the positions.

We have received communications from a number of subscribers to the effect that things have cropped up which required urgent attention, and as a result they were not able to place their orders on time and missed out on some of the profitable trades which have occurred - this prompted us to develop these automated tools.

These tools will be explained in detail on the website over the next week as will the relaunch and the membership packages for the official relaunch next weekend.

The website will also explain the insane offer we have for our existing ACOFE membership as a thank you for your support during the last year of redevelopment and disastrous time with website developers - basically if a member elects to pay for 1 year, they will receive the full platinum package for around 59% off the combined monthly premiums of Platinum - a huge discount as a reward for your patience and feedback. The website will explain this in more details and we will send the correct links out to everyone over the coming week.

Daily Forex and Futures reports will be added over the coming week and we should have a reliable data supplier for Hong Kong within the next 2 weeks.

Australian Stock Exchange: - Currency – AUD\$

Entries:

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops Retained Orders or stops – no change New working orders Immediate action required Short Sell

Open Positions

Stops:

Old

Amended

Abacus Property Group	ABY	2.09	Amend	2.13
Aquarius Platinum	AQP	0.685	Amend	0.765
Commonwealth Bank	CBA	60.05	Amend	60.27
McMillan Shakespeare	MMS	12.87	Amend	13.26
Macquarie Group	MQG	32.47	Amend	33.69
Woolworths	WOW	28.45	Amend	29.01

Retained

Aspen Group	APZ	0.208	Retain	0.208
AWE Limited	AWE	1.324	Retain	1.324
CSL Limited	CSL	50.95	Retain	50.95
Iress Limited	IRE	8.02	Retain	8.02
Perpetual Limited	PPT	32.43	Retain	32.43
Servcorp	SRV	3.57	Retain	3.57

Working Orders

Name	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop

Cancelled Orders

Amended

Retained

Alumina	AWC	Buy	1.035	0.955
New				
Aquila Resources Primary Healthcare Sandfire Resources	AQA PRY SFR	Buy Buy Buy	3.205 4.185 9.32	2.835 4.005 8.80

Charts







